                                  511A
SENTHER TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd. • Skyworth innovation valley 5B-8F, Baoan, Shenzhen, 518108, China • Tel: 0755-85273639 • http://www.senther.com
1
Single axial IEPE accelerometer
Description
Model 511A is an IEPE single axial accelerometer
permitting simultaneous shock and vibration
measurements. 511A features an annular shear ceramic

Measurement configuration
Sensor Mating cable Signal conditioner BNC cable Data acquisition Computer
Ordering information
511 A - 50 - A
Model Output signal - Range - Mounting stud
511 A=IEPE output
E=IEPE output with TEDS
- 50=50g
100=100g
250=250g
500=500g
1000=1000g
2000=2000g
- A= 10-32 to 10-32
B= 10-32 to M5
C*=Special